
 

Sydney Landside Services Tariffs effective 19th August 2019  1 
 

Landside Services Tariffs 
Effective from 19th August 2019 

Truck Appointment System 
(TAS) Annual Subscription  

$220 Renewal payable annually in July 

Truck Appointment System 
(TAS) Initial Registration 

$0 Waived 

Truck Appointment System 
(TAS) Re-registration 

$220 Payment in the event of re-registration after de-registration (due to breach of 
HPA Terms and Conditions) 

SMS $0.5 Per each SMS sent 

Public Appointments $12 Per Appointment/ Container 

Private Appointments $23 Per Appointment/ Container 

Stack Run In Fees $10 Per manual move, by application to the terminal 

Manual Truck Manifest 
Processing  

$100 Per container - For manual correction of truck manifest by terminal staff upon 
truck arrival.   The option to manually correct the manifest or Non Service will be 
at the Terminal’s discretion. 

Container Re-handling  $100 Per Container re-handled. (Physical re-handling of containers due to, but not 
limited to the following: truck over-weight, truck over-height, damaged container, 
container re-positioning, or changing door direction) 

Sideloader Fee $50 Per Truck visit for one or more moves 

Infrastructure Levy $35.84 All full containers received or delivered via SICTL will be subject to the 
Infrastructure Levy. 

Carrier Request to extend 
agreed Stack Run Time 
Window 

 Price on Application to SICTL 

 
 
Service Tariffs Notes 

1. GST - All tariff rates are exclusive of GST which needs to be added to the total charge. 
2. Periodic Review - All Charges and rates are subject to periodic review. 
3. PBLIS – All PBLIS Stevedore and Carrier Fines are as per the latest PBLIS rates. 
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Landside Services Tariffs 
Effective from 1st May 2019 

 
1. Handling Charge (per 

Container) 
Applies on Day 1  Not Applicable Not Applicable 

Yard Handling Charge (applies on day 
1 of storage period) 

$ 120.0   

2. Daily Storage Charge (per 
TEU) 

Days 1-2 after 
expiry of FSP 

 Days 3 - 5 after 
expiry of FSP 

Days 6+ after expiry of FSP 

Full General or Empty  $ 110.0 $ 210.0 $ 220.0 

3. Daily Surcharge (per 
Container) 

   

Live Reefers  $ 75.0 $ 75.0 $ 75.0 

Hazardous Containers $ 220.0 $ 220.0 $ 220.0 

OOG Containers  $ 220.0 $ 220.0 $ 220.0 

 
Container Storage Charges Notes: 

1. Each Storage Charge will consist of the applicable charges outlined in sections 1, 2, and 3 in the above 
table.  

2. Per TEU Charges will be calculated as follows:    
a. A 20’ will be charged as per the rates shown in the table.    
b. A 40’ or 45’ will be charged 2 times the rates shown in the table.  

3. FSP – Free Storage Period.   Storage charges apply from ‘Import Storage Start’ date for the vessel 
voyage as published in the hpaportal. 

4. GST - All tariff rates are exclusive of GST which needs to be added to the total charge. 
5. Periodic Review - All Charges and rates are subject to periodic review. 


